
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Routes are subject to change.

Mancelona/Kalkaska Route
Stop Location Address AM

Departure
PM

Arrival
½ Day
Arrival

New Life Assembly of God
Church

6035 Twin Lake Road NE 6:29 4:46 1:46

Excelsior Township Hall 987 Co. Road 571
Kalkaska

6:39 4:36 1:36

Northland Plaza 2101 US 131 Kalkaska 6:51 4:24 1:24

Old Save A Lot Parking Lot 6133 US 131 Kalkaska 6:59 4:16 1:16

Elder Road 617 E. Elder Road 7:09 4:06 1:06

Bailey Road 9275 Bailey Road 7:14 4:01 1:01

Alden Highway 2145 Alden Highway 7:18 3:57 12:57

Custer Township Hall 2949 Alden Highway 7:21 3:54 12:54

Cedar River Road 7101 Cedar River Road 7:31 3:40 12:40

N. Maple Avenue 7220 N. Maple Ave. 7:35 3:44 12:44

*Mancelona Baptist Church 609 Jefferson Street 7:40 3:35 12:35

Lanzen Parking Lot 611 Limits NE,
Mancelona

7:45 3:30 12:30

NCA Bus Loop 5055 Corey Rd,
Mancelona

7:55 3:20 12:20

*When utilizing the Baptist Church stop, please park in the lot closest to the  building for the
safety of the bus driver and students.

Morning times are when the bus departs from the stop. Please have your  student(s)

at the stop 5-10 minutes before the listed departure time.

Mancelona/Kalkaska Bus Driver: Gina Orman - Cell #: 231-384-7312

Route information current as of 8/1/2022



2022-2023 Bus Routes
Routes are subject to change.

Gaylord/Alba Route
Stop Location Address AM

Departure
PM

Arrival
½

Day

Valley Truck Parts 2483 Dickerson Rd. Gaylord 6:29 4:48 1:48

Summitview Subdivision 906 N. Summitview Dr. Gaylord 6:38 4:39 1:39

Lowe’s Parking Lot 600 Edelweiss Village Parkway 6:53 4:22 1:22

Bear Gas Station 9918 Alba Road 7:10 4:05 1:05

Lakes of The North 4693 Pineview Road 7:14 4:01 1:01

Alba Stop Maplewood & Alba Highway 7:22 3:53 12:53

Resale Shop Green River Road and M-66 7:32 3:43 12:43

Doerr Road 2635 Doerr Road 7:38 3:37 12:37

Scholl Road Corner of Scholl & Minzey 7:45 3:30 12:30

NCA Bus Loop 5055 Corey Rd, Mancelona 7:55 3:20 12:20

Morning times are when the bus departs from the stop. Please have your student(s) at the

stop 5-10 minutes before the listed departure time.

Gaylord/Alba Bus Driver: Rikki Hosler - Cell #: 989-439-4248

Please contact Spencer Lindenberg at 231-350- 1164 with any questions or concerns regarding
transportation routes.

Route information current as of 8/1/2022


